Average Saturated Thickness by Section near GMD No. 4

Average 2014-2016 saturated thickness in the High Plains Aquifer, data provided by the Kansas Geological Survey

42W 41W 40W 39W 38W 37W

36W 35W 34W 33W 32W 31W 30 20w 28W 27W 26W SBW 24W 23W 29W 21W

01S Cheyenne

———

02S

03S

r::E
.

04S

05S

06S

07S

08S

09S

10S

II awlins
e g AR
Sl il s

r

/

g

118

—~\

Saturated Thickness (feet)

00-50 [ 50.1-75.0
51-10.0 [ 75.1-100.0
I 101-25.0 [ 100.1-125.0
P 25.1-50.0 [ 125.1 - 178.1
|:| Insufficient data

13S

148

Kansas Department of Agriculture
Division of Water Resources
Data: Kansas Geological Survey
September 16, 2016




